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Ref no:    
From:   
Date:     
Subject:   
 

 
 
 
Could you please supply full contact names and email addresses where 
possible please. 
 
1) Head of Estates Dyan.Clegg@sthk.nhs.uk 
 
2) Head of Facilities Dyan.Clegg@sthk.nhs.uk  
 
3) Head of Procurement Chris.Mcnamara@sthk.nhs.uk 
 
4) Director of Infection Control Sue.Redfern@sthk.nhs.uk 
  
5) Chief Nurse Sue.Redfern@sthk.nhs.uk 
 
6) Deputy Chief Nurse Teresa.keyes@sthk.nhs.uk  
 
7) Consultant Microbiologists kalani.Mortimer@sthk.nhs.uk  
 
8) Senior Fire Officers/Fire Safety Managers Stephen.Byrne@sthk.nhs.uk  
 
9) Emergency Services Senior Service Manager John.Foo3@sthk.nhs.uk  
 
10) Radiology Senior Service Manager Sue.Conroy@sthk.nhs.uk  
 
11) Paediatrics Senior Service Manager Susan.Thong@sthk.nhs.uk  
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